
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 62021  Indoor National Championships

FORT MILL, SC
1417National Champions NATION FORD HS SC A

FETTING, ISABELLE

RUGGIERO, ALANA

KALENZA, KAYLA

CAMERON, MAYA

348

351

354

364

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place CLOVER A 1369

  National Ranking - All Teams 6 - Total Entries

1. 1417NATION FORD HS SC A

2. 1369CLOVER A

3. 1343NATIONAL FORD HS SC B

4. 1167SAINT THOMAS ACADEMY

5. 1094VOLUNTEER HS

6. 899PALMYRA RED

 Team Rankings by Category 6 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC 6 - Entries

1. 1417NATION FORD HS SC A

2. 1369CLOVER A

3. 1343NATIONAL FORD HS SC B

4. 1167SAINT THOMAS ACADEMY

5. 1094VOLUNTEER HS

6. 899PALMYRA RED

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 




